
Term 1 - 2023 Dates

Orientation Day for new children Friday 18th August 

First Day of Term 1 Monday 21st August 

Half Term Break Monday 16th - Friday 27th October

Deepavali * Monday 13th November (PH)

Last Day of Term 1 Friday 15th December

Term 2 - 2024

Teacher Only Day Monday 8th of January

First Day of Term 2 Tuesday the 9th of January

Half Term-CNY Break Monday 12th - Friday 16th of February 

Last Day of Term 2 Thursday 28th March

Term 3 - 2024

First Day of Term 3 Monday 15th April

Labour Day Wednesday 1st May (PH)

Vesak Day * Wednesday 22nd May (PH)

Rain Trees Holiday Thursday 23rd and Friday 24th of May

Hari Raya Haji * Monday 17th June (PH)

Last Day of Term 3 Friday 5th of July

* Tentative Dates, will be checked against religious calendars

TERM DATES AND HOLIDAYS - ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24

Dates published are subject to change


